3.1
Magnetic
Field Sensors Contents
Magnetic field
sensors respond to an
external magnetic field.
Their main area of
application is sensing

2 m
3 m
Ordering code
BKS-B 48-1-03
BKS-B 48-1-05
BKS-B 48-1-PU-03
BKS-B 48-1-PU-05
BKS-B 41-1-03
BKS-B 41-1-05
BKS-B 41-1-PU-03
BKS-B 41-1-PU-05
BKS-B 48-1/GS 49-PU-01
BKS-B 48-1/GS 49-PU-02
BKS-B 48-1/GS 4-PU-00,6
BKS-B 48-1/GS 4-PU-01
BKS-B 48-1/GS 4-PU-02
BKS-B 48-1/GS 4-PU-03
BKS-S 81-00
BKS-S 82-00
RSC 4/7
Fastening